
AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK 
WATER AND SEWER IMPROVEMENTS PHASE 1 

FOR THE 
HABERSHAM COUNTY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

  
BIDDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Zack Bryan 

Cost of Plans:  $150.00 
Bid Date: December 11, 2014 @ 2:00 p.m. 

Project Estimated Cost:   $50,000 
13-018 

 
Bid Set # Plan Holders Date Sent Via 

1 Habersham County Development 
Authority 
555 Monroe Street 
Clarksville, GA  30523 
706-839-0210 
 

11/11/14 Fedex 

2 Zack Bryan 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
 

11/11/14  
 

3 W. A. Griffin, III 
Griffin Bros., Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA  30558 
706-484-1922 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
bill@griffinbrothersinc.com 
 

11/11/14 USPS 

4 Scott Kinzie 
Square Deal Enterprises, Inc. 
310 Welcome Lane 
Sautee, GA  30571 
706-318-9876 (T) 
706-865-9999 (F) 
 

11/12/14   USPS 

5 Trey Bradbury 
Strack, Inc. 
125 Laser Industrial Court 
Fairburn, GA  30213 
770-969-1591 (T) 
770-964-7889 (F) 
treyb@strackinc.com 
 

11/12/14 Fedex 

6 Jose Villegas 
Sol Construction LLC 
4120 Presidential Parkway/Suite 115 
Atlanta, GA  30340 
770-455-1822 (T) 
800-996-0385 (F) 
jvillegas@solconstructionllc.com 
 

11/14/14 USPS 



7 Erin McVeigh 
The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, NY   10535 
914 245-0200 (Tel) 
914-243-4936 (Fax) 
emcveigh@thebluebook.com 
 

11/17/14 Fedex 

8 Patricia Greenless 
All American Earthworks, LLC 
718 Chimney Rise Road 
Mount Airy, GA  30563 
770-853-6608 
706-886-6608 
tgreenless@windstream.net 
 

11/17/14 USPS 

9 Lamar Hare 
Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. 
2858 GA HWY 145 
Eastanollee, GA  30538 
706-779-0009 or 706-491-7819 (T) 
706-779-3124 (F) 
cedar_farms@yahoo.com 
 

11/19/14 Picked Up 

10 Josh Raines 
Georgia Development Partners 
105 Laser Industrial Court 
Fairburn, GA  30213 
404-228-6949 (T) 
404-228-5478 (F) 
JRaines@GDPBuilds.com 
 

11/24/14 USPS 

11 Jim Collins 
Summit Underground Companies, 
Inc. 
886 Bradford Street, SW 
Gainesville, GA  30501 
770-531-1661 (T) 
770-536-7077 (F) 
sunderground@bellsouth.net 
 

12/4/14 Picked Up 
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